Inc#

2502050001
2502050002
2502050003
2502050004
2502050005
2502050006
2502050007
2502050009
2502050010
2502050011
2502050012
2502050014
2502050015
2502050016
2502050017
2502050020
2502050021
2502050022
2502050023
2502050024
2502050025
2502050026
2502050027
2502050028
2502050029
2502050030
2502050032
2502050033
2502050034
2502050035
2502050036
2502050037
2502050041
2502050042

Type

Traffic Stop
Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Illegal Dumping
Alarm

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Patrol Check

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Alarm

Alarm

Code Enforcement Building

Patrol Check

Time

00:10:57
00:13:03
00:16:33
00:22:18
00:26:26
00:29:29
00:33:36
00:49:33
00:54:11
00:58:39
01:00:59
01:01:08
01:06:46
01:11:35
01:37:02
01:49:42
02:00:59
02:32:32
02:53:39
03:05:05
03:13:47
03:16:28
03:22:29
03:28:24
03:42:17
04:10:27
05:00:40
05:09:23
05:09:54
05:25:13
05:33:22
05:35:46
07:44:56
07:49:11

Daily Activity Log

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Location Hundred Block

RAINTREE DR/COACHMAN WY
8000 CANDY CONE CT
GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV
6700 AUBURN BL

7700 SAYONARA DR

5600 SUNRISE BL

7400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6100 AUBURN BL
WOODYARD WY/OUTLOOK DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
VAN MAREN LN/KITTERY AV
HILLTREE AV/BROOKHAVEN WY
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
ROSEVILLE RD/OUTLOOK DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
JANE ALY/ZELLA CT
GREENBACK LN/PEORIA DR
6100 AUBURN BL

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
SAN JUAN AV/SPERRY DR
SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR
6200 GREENBACK LN

6600 SYLVAN RD

5900 SUNRISE MALL

6800 SAN TOMAS DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6600 SYLVAN RD

6700 VAN MAREN LN

7500 RAMONA LN

7500 AUBURN BL

7700 SUNRISE BL

7200 BONITA WY

7900 GREENBACK LN

Place

PNP PROPS LLC

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

EL TAPATIO
SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

FUTURE HONDA

CHPD

FUTURE HONDA
MARKETPLACE AT BIRDCAGE

LOVE LAUNDRY

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE
CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS
CHPD

OAKS AT STOCK RANCH

JAVA CHERRY

SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM

ROOTER HERO
ROUND TABLE PIZZA

CITRUS TOWN CENTER

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised
Advised
Citation
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Alarm

Assisted
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised

Arrest - Narcotics
Checks Ok
Advised
Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised
Advised
Citation
Assisted

Checks Ok
Assisted
Assisted
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Missing Person
Alarm

Alarm

Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-00879

CH24-09346



Inc#

2502050043
2502050045
2502050046
2502050047
2502050048
2502050049
2502050053
2502050055
2502050061
2502050062
2502050063
2502050065
2502050066
2502050067
2502050068
2502050069
2502050070
2502050071
2502050072
2502050075
2502050076
2502050077
2502050078
2502050079
2502050080
2502050082
2502050084
2502050085
2502050086
2502050087
2502050088
2502050089
2502050090
2502050092
2502050093
2502050095
2502050096
2502050097
2502050098

Type

Parking Violation
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal
Tow Repo/Private
Parking Violation
Subject Stop
Domestic Violence
Hit and Run With Injury
Suspicious Vehicle
Vandalism
Homeless Camp
Stolen Veh Recovery
Business Check
Alarm

Criminal Threats Rpt
Patrol Check
Fraud/Forgery
Abandoned Vehicle
Tow Repo/Private
911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Patrol Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Assault

Tow Repo/Private
Patrol Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances

Reckless Driving
Fraud/Forgery

911 Hang up

Subject Stop

Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Business Check

Time

08:00:01
08:06:39
08:10:53
08:12:07
08:16:35
08:16:52
08:22:19
08:25:21
08:54:24
08:54:48
08:55:29
09:00:30
09:08:18
09:14:25
09:15:39
09:28:52
09:30:20
09:31:07
09:44:11
09:50:56
09:54:38
09:57:06
09:59:45
10:04:58
10:05:54
10:11:24
10:17:51
10:20:16
10:28:25
10:29:54
10:33:54
10:36:03
10:41:01
10:45:13
10:46:36
10:52:13
10:53:19
11:00:41
11:03:03

Location Hundred Block

8000 WONDER ST

FAIR OAKS BL/GREENBACK LN
6900 SUNRISE BL

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
7100 ANSLEY CT

6600 AUBURN BL

7600 WATSON WY

8000 ROSSWOOD DR
DESIMONE LN/AUBURN BL
7600 SAN SIMEON DR
6600 AUBURN BLVD

5900 AUBURN BL

6200 AUBURN BLVD

8400 AUBURN BL

7000 DAISY LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 OAK LAKES LN

6800 CROSSWOODS CIR
7600 GREENBACK LN

7900 ALTA SUNRISE DR
7500 STEARMAN WY

7900 ANTELOPE RD

7800 GREENBACK LN
DESIMONE LN/AUBURN BL
5900 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7900 GREENBACK LN

7700 GREENBACK LN

6000 SHADOW LN

7700 MARIPOSA AV

6000 STONEHAND AV
7500 ORANGE DR
ANTELOPE RD/I80

8300 BIG OAK DR

7100 GREENBACK LN

7800 ANTELOPE RD
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
6700 AUBURN BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV

Place

MADERA PARK

FOOD MAXX
HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

RITE AID X VAN MAREN

3M MOTORS

CHARITY SHOP WHOLESALE

TARGET

THE MEADOWS

LOWES

WENDYS

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

HALLS FURNITURE

DIGNITY HEALTH

KOHLS

Disposition

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Arrest - Theft
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

DV Verbal Only
Arrest - Hit and Run
Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Citation

Assisted

Checks Ok

Alarm

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Fraud
Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Citation

Advised

Report Taken - Battery
Assisted

Traffic Pending
Advised

Alarm

Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Advised

Unable to Locate
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-00885

CH25-00887
CH25-00890

CH25-00894

CH25-00896



Inc#

2502050100
2502050102
2502050103
2502050104
2502050105
2502050106
2502050108
2502050110
2502050111
2502050112
2502050113
2502050116
2502050117
2502050119
2502050120
2502050121
2502050122
2502050124
2502050125
2502050126
2502050127
2502050128
2502050129
2502050130
2502050132
2502050133
2502050135
2502050137
2502050139
2502050140
2502050141
2502050142
2502050143
2502050146
2502050147
2502050148
2502050150
2502050151
2502050152

Type

Business Check
Business Check

911 Hang up

Welfare Check
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Subject Stop
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
PD Respond with FD
Petty Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Driving Under the Influence
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

Alarm

Violation of Court Order
Alarm

Subject Stop

Stolen Veh Recovery
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Fraud/Forgery
Suspicious Circumstances
Reckless Driving
Welfare Check
Reckless Driving
Information Only
Patrol Check

Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Information Only
Parking Violation
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp

Time

11:09:26
11:23:06
11:23:19
11:25:58
11:28:30
11:34:35
11:44:53
11:59:49
12:03:24
12:07:03
12:07:18
12:46:20
12:50:03
12:54:33
13:06:24
13:08:48
13:12:15
13:15:23
13:20:45
13:21:48
13:30:04
13:30:10
13:37:43
13:43:21
13:57:23
14:02:43
14:16:08
14:22:55
14:37:20
14:45:01
14:49:12
14:51:08
14:52:04
15:16:36
15:18:56
16:06:16
16:15:33
16:19:54
16:20:10

Location Hundred Block

5900 SAN JUAN AVE

6200 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV
6000 ROWAN WY

5800 SUNRISE BL

7300 SUNRISE BL

7800 SUNRISE BL

8000 TARGA CR

MERCEDES AV/VAN MAREN LN
8000 HOOPES DR

5700 PRIMROSE DR
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7800 GREENBACK LN

7700 SUN HILL DR

7900 GREENBACK LN

5700 PRIMROSE DR

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7300 DALY AV

6900 BURNHAM DR

7800 GREENBACK LN

6200 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7800 BEAUPRE WY

7700 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN
7300 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6400 DONEGAL DR

7900 GREENBACK LN

8400 SUNRISE BL

7800 SUN HILL DR

6600 MADISON AV

6400 ANTELOPE RD

8000 AUBURN OAKS VILLAGE LN

7300 GREENBACK LN
8000 WILLOW GLEN CT

Place

MCDONALDS X GB
SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

CHASE BANK X MACY PLAZA DR
SUNRISE TECH CENTER

OREILLY AUTO PARTS X ANTELOPE
SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS

KINGSWOOD K-8

LOWES

SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET

KINGSWOOD K-8
BEST BUY

SHELL X SR

CITRUS HEIGHTS SMOG AND CAR WASH

CHPD

IN SHAPE FAMILY FITNESS

FORMENTINO LLC
CITRUS TOWN CENTER
SUNRISE MONTESSORI SCHOOL

SUNRISE VISTA
CARLS JR X TUPELO

SAFEWAY

Disposition

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Informational
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Report Taken - Court Order Violated
Alarm

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Fraud

Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Advised

Assisted

Case #

CH25-00901

CH25-00911

CH25-00909
CH25-00804

CH25-00910

CH25-00913



Inc#

2502050153
2502050154
2502050155
2502050156
2502050157
2502050158
2502050159
2502050160
2502050162
2502050163
2502050164
2502050166
2502050169
2502050170
2502050171
2502050172
2502050173
2502050174
2502050176
2502050177
2502050178
2502050179
2502050180
2502050181
2502050182
2502050183
2502050184
2502050185
2502050186
2502050187
2502050188
2502050189
2502050190
2502050191
2502050194
2502050195
2502050196
2502050197
2502050199

Type

Missing Person Cleared
PD Respond with FD
Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Fraud/Forgery

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person
Welfare Check

Civil Advice or Standby
Suspicious Circumstances
Domestic Violence
Hazard

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Alarm

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Disturbance Loitering
Civil Advice or Standby
Business Check
Criminal Threats Rpt
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Time

16:28:37
16:32:34
16:37:19
16:41:45
16:43:11
16:44:22
16:46:01
16:46:52
16:47:56
16:52:34
16:54:16
17:17:05
17:33:35
17:39:34
17:41:42
18:00:21
18:02:11
18:12:44
18:16:54
18:37:47
18:49:51
18:52:13
18:53:24
18:59:16
19:07:47
19:20:21
19:22:28
19:28:57
19:29:52
19:32:57
19:33:29
19:37:40
19:38:25
19:47:58
20:08:53
20:16:13
20:22:06
20:26:17
20:34:29

Location Hundred Block

7400 SUNRISE BL

7500 LIMERICK WY

7700 SUNRISE BL

7800 LICHEN DR

7100 GREENBACK LN
6400 DENTON WY

7500 AUBURN BL

6800 SUNRISE BL

6200 SUNRISE BL

7500 SAINT PHILOMENA WY
6300 BONHAM CR

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
8300 CRANFORD WY
5800 BIRDCAGE ST

7700 DEANTON CT

7700 GREENBACK LN
7900 AUBURN BL

8100 SUNRISE BL

7600 TAD LN

6200 PLYMOUTH ROCK LN
7600 SYCAMORE DR
BIRCHGLADE WY/DALY AV
BIRCHGLADE WY/DALY AV
7500 SUNRISE BL

8600 BLUE JAY WY

AUBURN BL/ROLLINGWOOD BL

7700 AUBURN BL
6200 PLYMOUTH ROCK LN
7800 GREENBACK LN
8400 AUBURN BL
7600 TWIN OAKS AV
5900 SUNRISE BL
6500 SYLVAN RD
8100 GLEN ALTA WY
7700 SUNRISE BL
7700 DEANTON CT
7600 SUNRISE BL
7800 WINDSOR LN

PRIMROSE DR/KINGSWOOD DR

Place

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

WALGREENS (X ANT)
RALEYS
DIGNITY HEALTH

THE COURT AT CITRUS HEIGHTS -MEMORY CARE

CHUCK E CHEESE

SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

CHARLIES CAFE
REVA APTS

TRINITY MINISTRY BAPTIST CHURCH

VALERO X OLD AUBURN

AUBURN VISTA MOBILE HOME PARK

RAISING CANES
GOLD'S GYM

ULTA
WOODSIDE CREEK APARTMENTS

WELLSPACE HEALTH

CELL TOWER

Disposition

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Informational
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Alarm

Report Taken - Informational
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

DV Verbal Only
Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Advised

Civil Problem

Alarm

Advised

Advised

Civil Problem

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Battery
DV Verbal Only
Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Case #

CH25-00868
CH25-00914

CH25-00916

CH25-00917



Inc#

2502050200
2502050202
2502050203
2502050204
2502050205
2502050206
2502050207
2502050209
2502050210
2502050211
2502050212
2502050213
2502050214
2502050215
2502050216
2502050217
2502050218
2502050219
2502050220
2502050221
2502050222
2502050223
2502050224
2502050225
2502050226
2502050227
2502050228
2502050229
2502050230
2502050231
2502050232

Type

Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Burglary

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

Flag Down

Traffic Stop

Driving Under the Influence
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Disturbance Family Verbal
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Noise
Criminal Threats Rpt
Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal

Time

20:39:25
20:54:20
21:10:26
21:17:06
21:29:18
21:30:38
21:33:15
21:54:53
22:02:28
22:15:10
22:27:17
22:31:06
22:33:04
22:42:57
22:45:27
22:48:27
22:49:22
22:53:36
22:59:30
23:05:43
23:12:06
23:17:35
23:23:09
23:23:45
23:25:00
23:28:14
23:34:46
23:43:33
23:53:39
23:57:24
23:59:41

Location Hundred Block

7200 AUBURN BL

6700 VAN MAREN LN

7200 AUBURN BL

7800 WINDSOR LN

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

6000 BIRDCAGE ST

7900 MADISON AV
ANTELOPE RD/ROLLINGWOOD BL
6700 VAN MAREN LN

7800 WINDSOR LN

6800 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
6000 SAN JUAN AV
ANTELOPE RD/OLD AUBURN RD
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
7800 ANTELOPE RD

7400 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
6500 AUBURN BL

7500 SUNRISE BL

7800 LICHEN DR

SUNRISE BL/SUNGARDEN DR
6200 LONGFORD DR

7700 GREENBACK LN
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
AUBURN BL/IMPERIAL WY
MANZANITA AV/AUBURN BL
7500 COOK AV

Place

JAVA CHERRY

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
DELTACO

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

JAVA CHERRY

CITY MARKET
CHEVRON

7-11 X SPERRY

ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS

VALERO X OLD AUBURN

DUTCH BROTHERS

JSPB RENTALS LLC
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

Disposition
Alarm

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted
Checks Ok
Citation
Assisted
Assisted
Advised
Assisted
Assisted
Assisted
Advised
Duplicate Call
Checks Ok
Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Advised
Attempted to Contact
Advised
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised
Unable to Locate
Advised
Citation

Report Taken - Threats

Case #

CH25-00918

CH25-00919



